

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).7812/2006

ANIL KUMAR PANDEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,c/delay in filing process fee)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 8380 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 15/04/2010 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Yash Pal Dhingra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Dr Mrs Laxmi Shastri, Adv.

Mr. Shreekant N. Terdal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Counter affidavit filed in both matters.

List before the Hon'ble Court.

(M.K.GUPTA)
Registrar